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Torp och backstugor i Krogsered

Albexhult

Barshult
Barshult
Barshult
Barshult
Brannilt
Skog
Lunden
Givhult

Torbjoérnhult
Torbjornhult

Junkagard
Junkagard
Krogsered
Krogsered
Krogsered
Krogsered
Langhult
Langhult
Langhult
Langhult
Langhult
Rya
Skallekulla
Skallekulla
Skog
Skaras
Slatthult
Slatthult,2
Slatthult
Stixered
Stixered
Stixered
Stixered
Stixered
Stixered

Torbjornhult

Lunden
Forshult
Yered,3
Yered

Huslyckan

Barshults hus

Lilla Barshult
Nybygget,Linasen
Bokbindarns lycka
Enestugan

Skogahus

Lunnahus
Svedjehuset
Hagalyckan,Slatten
Sjoholmen

Nytorp

Alyckan
Backstuga,Kronholm
Backstuga,Fargarns
Backstuga,Saras
Remmarne
Berget,Bengtsa,Rackarn
Kéampes,Riddarn
Langasjo,Svensa
Stensjo,Tiggarn
Backstuga,Fyrfotaboet
Karralyckan

Mosson, Tjuvon
Stugan

Backen

Skymta, Odgéardet -
Enestugan
Mosson,torp

Kriken
Nybygget,Abacken
Brobacken,Kampa Lycka
Angastugan,torp
Nisse,Bengt-Johans
Backstuga,Severins
Backstuga,Petters
Bratthuset
Langasjoboket
Bjorkelund,Stallet
Bjorkebacken

Brolyckan,Flaggelyckan

1860-1897

1840-1976
1830-1890
1830-1890
1815-1895

-1904
1800-1881
1811-1915
1870-1910
1866-1951
1840-1916
1870-1904
1880-1916
1860-1880
1870-1901

1811-1816
1865-1932
1860-1908
1875-1927
1830-1915
1860-1890
1805-1848
1830-1890
1815-1890
-1904
1904
1806-
1870-1906
1845-1911
1826-1895
1855-1903
1840-1975
1880-1933
1886-1923
1860-1920
1830-1924
1866-1915
1861-1895
1870-1918
1880-



42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71

Yered

Yered
Yered,1
Yered
Aparp
Arhult
Arhult
Arhult
Arhult
Arnakulla
Arnakulla
Arnakulla
Arnakulla
Almhult
Almhult
Forshult
Gudvarsh
Kurhult
Tangabo
Tangabo
Greppered
Greppered
Vismhult
Arhult
Greppered
Arnakulla
Hulegard
Stixered,3
Arhult

Djupadal

Stugan ST Yered,"N,Elins

Stugan vid L Yered,"Fridas
Hasteberget
Dunderhyttan
Akérret,torp
Bengtstorp,Biten
Bengtstorp,backstuga
Gokhuset
GOkhuset,Kullen
Ledstugan,Dungen
Stenvad,torp,Joh,Karls.
Hastabackséng,Nyang
Enebacken

Lyckan

Lilla Boket

Morka Boket
Bomans,backstuga
Ulsterlyckan
Angama,Sanders
Boket

Traningsberget

Sj Galyckan

Stenvad

Dansebacken (dans pa backe
Hage (Ringborgs)
Bjorkebacken

B 6khult

Flybacken

Vagndala

Greppered, Berget

1860-

1850-

1850-

1850-

1865-1927
1850-1915
1838-1900
1830-1861
1840-1915
1850-1956
1850-1922
1875-1914
1916-1932

-1904

1851 1904
1860-1914
1860-1900
1850-1920
1860-1880
1860-1882
1800-1937
-1904
1880-
1880-
1880-
1850-1932

1925-1947



